List of Participants on Abandoned Tank Workgroup

(updated 9/5/2000)

Organization
Number of Participants 
Participant(s)
Contact Information                 

(phone, e-mail, fax, other)

Cal/EPA 
1
Lisa Brown
916-322-7310

lbrown@calepa.ca.gov
 

SWRCB
2
John Welch

David Holtry


916-227-4323

welchj@gwgate.swrcb.ca.gov
916-227-4332

holtryd@gwgate.swrcb.ca.gov


RWQCB
1
Chuck Headlee (R2)


510-622-2433

CTH@rb2.swrcb.ca.gov


Local Agency
4
Greg Mobley - Marin 

Northern California Urban EH

Tracy Gidel - Nevada Northern California Rural EH

Slyvia Mosse – San Diego 

Southern California Urban EH

San Diego Backup:

Mike Vizzier

 Holly Clark - San Bernardino  

County Fire Department


415-499-6205

Gmobley@marin.org
530-265-1452

tracy@nccn.net
858-495-5672
Smosseeh@co.san-diego.ca.us   

PO Box 129261 SD CA 92112-9261 

619-338-2472

Mvizzieh@co.san-diego.ca.us 
909-387-3080

hclark@fire.co.san-bernardino.ca.us
 

Water District
1
Donna Drogos

SCVWD


408-265-2607 ext 2744

DonnaD@scvwd.dst.ca.us


California District Attorneys Association
1
David Irey
209-482-0223

david.irey@sjcda.org 

Industry
2
WSPA

Ron Wilkness

Or

Steven Arita

CIOMA

Marilyn Sarantis

Or

Jay McKeeman


818-543-5324

ron@wspa.org
916-498-7753

steve@wspa.org 

646-5999 ext 11

Sara@cioma.com
916-646-5999

jaymac@cioma.com


Federal EPA
1
April Katsura (R9)


415-744-2024

katsura.april@epa.gov 



Environmental
1
Dr. Alvin Greenberg

7 Mt. Lassen Drive.  Suite A-129  San Rafael CA  94903


415-479-7560/7563 (fax)

agreenberg@specialmasters.net


Interested Party
1
Jim White

White Environmental Associates

714-529-0652

weajsw@aol.com



Total: 15
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